
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Kvart Semi B-final Final S:a Snitt Kr/Rätt Totalodds

4 3 2 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 34,00 3,40 0,00 139,81

4 4 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 6 3 0 4 45,00 3,75 20,56 204,25

3 3 0 3 3 5 3 2 1 0 0 4 0 27,00 2,70 0,00 90,40

6 5 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 5 3 0 0 40,00 3,64 23,00 189,67

5 2 4 5 0 4 5 5 6 4 0 0 0 40,00 4,00 16,15 129,39

5 6 5 3 4 4 4 2 5 5 4 0 0 47,00 4,27 7,49 194,41

2 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 0 6 50,00 4,17 51,48 238,16

5 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 0 0 0 42,00 4,20 39,29 244,57

3 3 5 4 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 0 35,00 3,50 57,29 148,66

5 5 5 3 3 4 4 6 6 5 0 0 0 46,00 4,60 6,39 201,85

4,20 3,90 3,40 3,40 2,90 4,20 3,50 3,70 4,40 4,75 3,50 4,00 5,00 406,00 3,83 22,16 1781,17

Smiss Micko Kjelle Terje Svinto JanJörg Rulle Peo Stig Kratz

0 0 0 836 0 220 0 414 0 63

0 0 0 84 0 36 0 1132 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 1264 0

0 600 0 0 31 0 62 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 600 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184

0 0 0 0 15 0 0 104 141 47

0 925 0 920 646 352 2574 1650 2005 294

2500 3000 2500 2750 2500 2750 3000 2500 2500 2500

-2500 -2075 -2500 -1830 -1854 -2398 -426 -850 -495 -2206

Inspelade pengar Play-off

Smiss Micko Kjelle Terje Svinto JanJörg Rulle Peo Stig Kratz

0 232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 2512 0 0 0

0 232 0 0 0 0 2512 0 0 0

Bottenfinal

DELTOTAL 2744
Final 2512

0

693
1200

307
9366

26500

-17134

TOTALT

1533
1252
1360

2

3

Set/Player

TOTAL

UTFALL

277

0

Semifinal 0

Breakeven

Kvartsfinal 232
TOTALT

8

Kratz

Micko

Kjelle

Terje

JanJörgenz

Rulle

Peo

07

Snitt

1

Stig

9

Set/Player

4

STATISTIK 2019-2020

Antal rätt

Player

Smissen

Svinto

5




