

STATISTIK 2019-2020

Antal rätt

Player	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Kvart	Semi	B-final	Final	S:a	Snitt	Kr/Rätt	Totalodds
Smissen	4	3	2	4	4	4	4	2	4	3	0	0	0	34,00	3,40	0,00	139,81
Micko	4	4	2	0	4	4	4	6	4	6	3	0	4	45,00	3,75	20,56	204,25
Kjelle	3	3	0	3	3	5	3	2	1	0	0	4	0	27,00	2,70	0,00	90,40
Terje	6	5	3	4	3	4	2	2	3	5	3	0	0	40,00	3,64	23,00	189,67
Svinto	5	2	4	5	0	4	5	5	6	4	0	0	0	40,00	4,00	16,15	129,39
JanJörgenz	5	6	5	3	4	4	4	2	5	5	4	0	0	47,00	4,27	7,49	194,41
Rulle	2	3	5	5	4	5	4	3	4	5	4	0	6	50,00	4,17	51,48	238,16
Peo	5	5	3	3	4	4	3	5	5	5	0	0	0	42,00	4,20	39,29	244,57
Stig	3	3	5	4	0	4	2	4	6	0	0	4	0	35,00	3,50	57,29	148,66
Kratz	5	5	5	3	3	4	4	6	6	5	0	0	0	46,00	4,60	6,39	201,85
Snitt	4,20	3,90	3,40	3,40	2,90	4,20	3,50	3,70	4,40	4,75	3,50	4,00	5,00	406,00	3,83	22,16	1781,17

Set/Player	Smisss	Micko	Kjelle	Terje	Svinto	JanJörg	Rulle	Peo	Stig	Kratz	TOTALT
1	0	0	0	836	0	220	0	414	0	63	1533
2	0	0	0	84	0	36	0	1132	0	0	1252
3	0	0	0	0	0	96	0	0	1264	0	1360
4	0	600	0	0	31	0	62	0	0	0	693
5	0	0	0	0	600	0	0	0	600	0	1200
6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	0	93	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	184	277
9	0	0	0	0	15	0	0	104	141	47	307
TOTAL	0	925	0	920	646	352	2574	1650	2005	294	9366
Breakeven	2500	3000	2500	2750	2500	2750	3000	2500	2500	2500	26500
UTFALL	-2500	-2075	-2500	-1830	-1854	-2398	-426	-850	-495	-2206	-17134

Inspelade pengar Play-off

Set/Player	Smisss	Micko	Kjelle	Terje	Svinto	JanJörg	Rulle	Peo	Stig	Kratz	TOTALT
Kvartfinal	0	232	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	232
Semifinal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Bottenfinal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Final	0	0	0	0	0	0	2512	0	0	0	2512
DELTOTAL	0	232	0	0	0	0	2512	0	0	0	2744

